Linkin' to Healthy Leadership

Youth Civic Leaders Summit
March 6-8, 2009
Windermere Conference Center

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

Friday, March 6

5:00pm
6:00
7:30
8:30
9:30
11:30

Registration/check-in (dinner at Lakeside Grill on your own)
Chaperone meeting

Opening plenary session

Get Energized with Mizzou 4-H

Cool-Down Activity

Lights Out

Saturday, March 7

8:00am
9:00
10:00
12:00pm
1:30
2:30

5:30
7:30
10:00
12:00am

Breakfast

Morning plenary session
Workshop tracks

Lunch

Workshop tracks (continued)
Recreation (EDGE Challenge Course, Windermere Cave,
Open Gym, and Indoor Games)
Dinner

Team Talent (T?) Showcase
Social Time/Games

Lights out

Sunday, March 8

8:00am
9:00
9:30
11:00
11:30
12:00pm

Breakfast

Morning plenary session
Team Action Planning
Pack up/load up

Closing ceremony
Adjourn/depart



