

Linkin' to Healthy Leadership

Youth Civic Leaders Summit

March 6-8, 2009 Windermere Conference Center



TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

Friday, March 6

5:00pm	Registration/check-in (dinner at Lakeside Grill on your own)
6:00	Chaperone meeting
7:30	Opening plenary session
8:30	Get Energized with Mizzou 4-H
9:30	Cool-Down Activity
11:30	Lights Out

Saturday, March 7

8:00am	Breakfast
9:00	Morning plenary session
10:00	Workshop tracks
12:00pm	Lunch
1:30	Workshop tracks (continued)
2:30	Recreation (EDGE Challenge Course, Windermere Cave,
	Open Gym, and Indoor Games)
5:30	Dinner
7:30	Team Talent (T²) Showcase
10:00	Social Time/Games
12:00am	Lights out

Sunday, March 8

8:00am	Breakfast
9:00	Morning plenary session
9:30	Team Action Planning
11:00	Pack up/load up
11:30	Closing ceremony
12:00pm	Adjourn/depart